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Milomir Stakic - IT-97-24-T 

Revised Scheduling Order -- Court Room II (August to December 2002) 

Revisions in Bold 

Day No. Date Time Explanation 

62 Monday, 26 August 2002 09:30-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Provisional to 16:00 

63 Tuesday, 27 August 2002 09:00-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Provisional to 16:00 

64 Wednesday, 28 August 2002 09:00-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Provisional to 16:00 

65 Thursday, 29 August 2002 09:00-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Provisional to 16:00 

66 Friday, 30 August 2002 09:00-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Provisional to 16:00 

67 Monday, 2 September 2002 09:30-13:00 - 14:30-16:00 

68 Tuesday, 3 September 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

69 Wednesday, 4 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 

70 Thursday, 5 September 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

71 Friday, 6 September 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

72 Monday, 9 September 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

73 Tuesday, 10 September 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

74 Wednesday, 11 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 

75 Thursday, 12 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 

76 Friday, 13 September 2002 09:00- 13:45 

77 Monday, 16 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 

78 Tuesday, 17 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 

79 Wednesday, 18 September 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

80 Thursday, 19 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 End olProsecution 
Case fDefinitivelv) 

Friday, 20 September 2002 No court Court Maintenance 

Monday, 23 September 2002 09:00 - 13:45 Deliberations 

Tuesday, 24 September 2002 No court Hearings in another 
case 

Wednesday, 25 September2002 09:00- 13:45 Deliberations 

Thursday, 26 September2002 09:00 - 13 :45 Deliberations 

Friday,27 September 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 Deliberations 
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Monday,30 September 2002 09:30-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Motion hearings 

Tuesday, 1 October 2002 No court 

Wednesday, 2 October 2002 No court 

Thursday, 3 October 2002 No court 

Friday 4 October 2002 No court 

Monday, 7 October 2002 09:30-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Motion hearings 

Tuesday, 8 October 2002 09:30-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Motion hearings 

Wednesday, 9 October 2002 09:30-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Motion hearings 

Thursday, 10 October 2002 09:30-13:00- 14:30-16:00 Motion hearings 

Friday, 11 October 2002 No court 

Monday, 14 October 2002 No court 

Tuesday, 15 October 2002 No court 

Wednesday, 16 October 2002 No court 

Thursday, 17 October 2002 14:15-19:00 Decision? 

Friday, 18 October 2002 No court Court Maintenance 

Monday, 21 October 2002 09:00- 13:45 Decision? 

Tuesday, 22 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Wednesday, 23 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Thursday, 24 October 2002 No court UN Holiday 

Friday, 25 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 28 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Tuesday, 29 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Wednesday, 30 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Thursday, 31 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Friday, I November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 4 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Tuesday, 5 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Wednesday, 6 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Thursday, 7 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 
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Friday, 8 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

81 Monday, 11 November 2002 14:15-19:00 Start Defence Case 

82 Tuesday, 12 November 2002 14:15 -19:00 

83 Wednesday, 13 November 2002 14:15-19:00 

84 Thursday, 14 November 2002 14: 15 - 1 9: 00 

Friday, 15 November 2002 No court Court Maintenance 

85 Monday, 18 November 2002 09:00- 13:45 

86 Tuesday, 19 November 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

87 Wednesday, 20 November 2002 09:00- 13:45 

88 Thursday, 21 November 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

89 Friday, 22 November 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 

90 Monday, 25 November 2002 14:15-19:00 

91 Tuesday, 26 November 2002 14:15-19:00 

92 Wednesday, 27 November 2002 14:15 - 19:00 

93 Thursday, 28 November 2002 14:15-19:00 

Friday, 29 November 2002 No court 

94 Monday, 2 December 2002 09:00-13:45 

95 Tuesday, 3 December 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 

96 Wednesday, 4 December 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 

Thursday, 5 December 2002 No court UN Holiday 

Friday, 6 December 2002 No court 

97 Monday, 9 December 2002 14:15-19:00 

98 Tuesday, 10 December 2002 14:15 -19:00 

99 Wednesday, 11 December 2002 14:15-19:00 

100 Thursday, 12 December 2002 14:15 -19:00 

101 Friday, 13 December 2002 14: 15 - 19:00 

Court Recess: until January 7, 2003 -Resumption of Defence Case: January 8, 2003 
I 

! /v. \~u 
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